
Information

Description:Civil Maintenance(06 construction items)
Bid invitation number:6300038778
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 30.03.2024 15:00:00
Opening date: 30.03.2024 15:00:00
Created On: 26.03.2024 07:17:59

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:

1) Please let us have your lowest non-negotiable quotation on F.O.R Destination basis to Rail coach Unit-II, KGF,
for supply of following items on or before closing date and time indicated as above on BEML SRM Platform.

1. WELL BURNT TABLE MOULD BRICKS - 3000 nos
2. GRANITE JELLY 20mm - 20 M3
3. CEMENT - 2 TO
4. Lime powder - 1000 KG
5. Snow Cem water proof cement paint - 500 KG
6. Manufactured Sand (M-Sand<4.75 MM) - 21 M3

2) Firm should have a valid Class-iii digital signature certificate (Encrypted type) issued by authorized certifying
authority to submit the bid in our SRM e-procurement system.

3) 100% payment on 60th day (45 days for MSME) after receipt and acceptance of items at our stores.

4) Firm should indicate GST registration details and HSN / SAC codes along with bid.

5) Time requirement for supply of materials to be indicated in the bid.

6) For any technical clarifications with regard to the items, please contact our Maintenance dept:
e-mail: rws@beml.co.in
Phone no : 08153 – 272584, MOBILE:- 9844824800



Information

Description:Civil Maintenance(06 construction items)
Bid invitation number:6300038778
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Purchase Dept:
e-mail: rwm@beml.co.in
Mobile: 7397364921

7)In case of any queries regarding uploading / submitting tender on BEML SRM platform, you may contact;

e-mail: admin.srm@beml.co.in
Phone no: 080-22963269
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 006802020135 WELL BURNT TABLE
MOULD BRICKS.

 00:00:00 3,000  NO

Item long text:
TABLE MOULDED BRICKS TO BE GOOD STANDARD FIRST CLASS
SOUND, HARD, BURNT OF SIZE 225 X100 X 75MM
WITH A TOLERANCE OF +/- 5MM
FREE FROM FLAWS & CRACKS AND UNIFORM IN COLOUR, SHAPE ONLY

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

2 006802070605-
CUM

GRANITE JELLY 20mm  00:00:00 20.000  M3

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

3 006802030105 CEMENT  00:00:00 2.000  TO

Item long text:
CEMENT TO IS:8112-1983 43 GRADE IN 50 KGS BAG (NON-RETURNABLE)

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR



Information

Description:Civil Maintenance(06 construction items)
Bid invitation number:6300038778
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

4 002011421155  Lime powder  00:00:00 1,000.000  KG

Item long text:
LIME POWDER/UNDER QUOTE
packed in 10 Kgs or 25 KGs Bag

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

5 000106092187 Snow Cem water proof
cement paint

 00:00:00 500.000  KG

Item long text:
Brand: Snowcem OR any Brand

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

6 000106092195 Manufactured Sand
(M-Sand<4.75 MM)

 00:00:00 21.000  M3

Item long text:
"M Sand"
(Manufactured sand (M-Sand)  is produced from hard granite stone by
crushing. The crushed sand is of cubical shape with grounded edges,
washed and graded to as a construction material. The size of
manufactured sand (M-Sand) is less than 4.75mm)

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR


